

044 –28889333, 28415702 E-mail: investor@iobnet.co.in

## Ref No. IRC/ 465 /2023-24

20.06.2023

The General Manager,	The Vice President,
Department of Corporate Services,	National Stock Exchange Ltd.,
BSE Limited,	Exchange Plaza", C-1 Block G,
Floor 1, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,	Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai 400 001	Mumbai – 400 051
BSE SCRIP CODE: 532388	NSE SCRIP CODE: IOB

## Information regarding Loss of Share Certificate and Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform that we are in receipt of requests from shareholders with below mentioned information to issue duplicate share certificates on ground of loss / non receipt of share certificates:

S. No.	Name of Shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No. (From)	Distinctive No. (To)	No. of Shares	Letter received on
1	NACHIMUTHU C K	00282290	977193	472847601	472847700	100	19/06/2023

This information is given in compliance with Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Please take the same on record.

Yours faithfully,

Ram Mohan K Compliance Officer



## investor

From:

kalpana <kalpana@cameoindia.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 11:09

To:

investor

Cc: Subject: komalar@cameoindia.Com; priya@cameoindia.com; Paramjyoti Dandapani

RE:

RE: REGULATION 39(3) - ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE - INTIMATION TO STOCK EXCHANGE

**Attachments:** 

iob-I-29307\_20230619191505.pdf; OTHREP1874\_98.PDF

This message originates from outside our Bank. Please be Extra Vigilant before you click on a link, open attachments or reply.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find below the details of request received from your shareholder, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates.

S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on
1	NACHIMUTHU C K	00282290	977193	472847601	472847700	100	19/06/2023

The scanned copy of the above said letter is attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation.

You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

Please note that duplicate share certificate (s) shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents including Form ISR-4 from the shareholder (s) including completion of procedural requirements in this regard to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company. Duplicate share certificate (s) would be retained at our end and a "Letter of Confirmation" in lieu of physical share certificate (s) will be issued to shareholder.

Regards,

Kalpana Sridhar Asst.Manager (Shares) Cameo Corporate Services Ltd.



This message originates from outside our Bank. Please be Extra Vigilant before you click on a link, open attachments or reply.

From

C.K. Nachimuthu, 2/118, west thatifulayam, Asasikabu, Samara Sangilli Namattel, Tirchengole T.N-638008.

Combo Contorate Services Hd.

SUB-ramanian Briting, No-1

Club house road, channai -2 700

29307



854 (man)

I have lost my share certificates of IOB. Please Movide me the duplicate certificate for it.

Name - Endian overses Bank folio Number - 00282290

with regards

Ck. Nachmorto

White I

Folio Details Pg.No : 1 ------

: 00282290

Name of the Holder : NACHIMUTHU C K

Holdings : 100 Category : Resident-Ordinary

Joint Holder Name1 : Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 :

Address Details : ASARI KADU

W THOTTIPALAYAM

638008

Mandate Details :

Act No : 156
Bank Name : IOB KALIYANOOR-1000

------Frdistno Todistno Scertno Ecertno Stcode Holdings ------472847601 472847700 977193 977193 -----Total : -----